AMBASCIAD’ITALIA
NEW DELHI

Studi legali e Commercialisti in New Delhi

Studi legali

Titus & Co., Advocates

Titus House

R-77A, Greater Kailash-I,

New Delhi-110048, India.

Tel: 91-11-26280100, 26470700, 26475800

Fax: 91-11-2648-0300, 2648-9950.

tel. mobile: +91-9810001272, 9910001272

E-mail: dtitus@titus-india.com; titus@titus-india.com;

Con lo Studio Titus collabora I'avvocato italiano

Jacopo Gasperi: j.gasperi@macchi-gangemi.com; jagasperi@yahoo.it

Antonio Santa Maria Studio

DS AVVOCATI Avvocati Santa Maria Ziccardi
Via Camperio n. 9

20123 Milano

Tel : + 39 02 72 09 40 19 Tel. mobile Italiano: +393357745610
Fax : + 39 02 72 09 38 28 Tel. mobile Indiano: +919833874609
antosm@studiosantamaria.com

www.dsavocats.com

Collabora con: Mohit Abraham Studio PXV Law Partners
1-1791, Ground Floor

C.R. Park, New Delhi — 110019

Tel. No.: (+91) (11) 46100803 Mobile: +91 9711346826
mohit.abraham@pxvlaw.com

www.pxvlaw.com

Gianni, Origoni, Grippo, Cappelli & Partners
Roma: 20, Via delle Quattro Fontane 00184
Tel: +39 06 478751 - Fax: +39 06 4871101
Milano: 2, Piazza Belgioioso 20121

Tel: +39 02 763741 - Fax: +39 02 76009628
WWw.gop.it

Francesca Cesca, India Desk Coordinator
Abu Dhabi Office

Penthouse 2102 - Sheikha Fatima Building
Corner of 7th St. and 32nd St.

Abu Dhabi, P.O. Box 42790

Tel: +971 2 815 3333 - Fax: +971 2 679 6664
fcesca@gop.it

Rosario Zacca’, Head of India Desk

Milan Office

+39 02 763741

rzacca@gop.it
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ASP Advocates

S -90, 2nd Floor Greater Kailash -1

New Delhi — 110048

Email: asp @ asplaw.in

Tel. Dir.: +91 -9999 201 504

T:+91 -11- 46132018

Mr. Abhishek Seth, Partner, ASP Advocates
abhishek@asplaw.in

Mobile: + 91 9999 201 504

PSA Legal Counsellors- Priti Suri & Associates
14A & B Hansalaya

15 Barakhamba Road

New Delhi - 110001

Tel: +91 11 4350 0500

Fax: +91 11 4350 0502

E-Mail: p.puri@psalegal.com

contact@psalegal.com

www.psalegal.com

Naresh Mathur, Advocate
Supreme Court / High Court

Litigation & Corporate

M-186 G.K. 2, New Delhi

tel +91.11.41637498 mobile 9810170878
mathur.ns@gmail.com

R S Bakshi & Co.

Advocates & Consultants

A-4, Defence Colony

New Delhi-110024.

Ph: (+91 11) 24330496, 24330796
Fax (+91 11) 24330596

Mob: (+91 98) 11032418

Email: pbakshi@bakshilaw.com

SINGHANIA & CO.

B-92, Himalaya House

23, Kasturba Gandhi Marg

New Delhi — 110001

Tel: 0091 — 11 — 23731400; 3318300
Fax: 0090 — 11 — 23314413, 3713383
E-mail: new-delhi@singhania.com

VISHWANATHAN & CO.

50 Hauz Khas Village, 1st Floor

New Delhi — 110016

Contact person: Ms. Aparna Vishwanathan
Tel: 0091 — 11 — 26516526 - 26863230
Fax: 0091 — 11 — 26561462

E-mail: info@legaleagleindia.com
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ASC Solicitors & Advocates

1, Birbal Road, Ist floor

Jungpura Extension

New Delhi- 110014 (India)

Tel: 91- 41643417, 41824349

Fax : 91- 43104812

E-mail: admin@asclegal.com

Website: www.asclegal.com , www.bhartiyasociety.com
Mr. Alok Sinha, Advocate Supreme Court of India

AZB & PARTNERS
F-4, South Extension, Part-1,
New Delhi-110 049, India
Tel: 0091.11.24618947
Fax: 091.11.24625302
E-Mail: delhi@azbpartners.com
Web: www.azbpartners.com
Contact: Mr. Zia Mody - Senior Partner
Mr. Bahram N. Vakil-Sr. Partner
(Branches in India: Bangalore, Delhi, Mumbai, Pune)

BHASIN & CO., Advocates

10, Hailey Rd., 10th floor

New Delhi-110 001, India

Fax: 0091.11.23329273, 23357521

E-Mail: Ibhasin@vsnl.com , Ibhasin@gmail.com
Contact: Mr. Lalit Bhasin

(Branches: Bangalore, Chennai, Delhi, Hyderabad, Kolkata, Mumbai,)
collabora con STUDIO LEGALE PADOVAN

Via Leopardi, 9

20123 Milano, Italy

Tel: 0091.11.23322601-23329878, Tel: 0039.02.4814994
Fax: 0039.02.43981694

E-Mail: info@studiopadovan.com

Web: www.studiopadovan.com

Contact: Avv. Marco Padovan

CHADHA & COMPANY

(Advocates & Legal Consultants)

S-327, Greater Kailash-ll,

New Delhi -110 048, India

Tel: 0091.11.41639294

Fax: 0091.11.41639295

E-Mail: rchadha@chadha-co.com, info@chadha-co.com
Web: www.chadha-co.com

Contact: Mr. Rahul Chadha

DUA ASSOCIATES

202-206, Tolstoy House, 15, Tolstoy Marg,

New Delhi -110 001, India

Tel: 0091.11.23714408

Fax: 0091.11.23317746, 23357097

E-Mail: ranji@duaassociates.com, duadel@duaassociates.com

Web: www.duaassociates.com

Contact: Mr. C.R. Dua, Senior Partner

(Branches: Bangalore, Chandigarh, Chennai, Gurgaon, Hyderabad, Mumbai, Pune)
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DUBEY & PARTNERS Advocates

310, New Delhi House,

27, Barakhamba Road,

New Delhi -110 001, India

Tel: 0091.11.23323884/ 41511472 & 73

Fax: 0091.11.23323890

E-mail: newdelhi@dubeypartners.com, dubeypartners@vsnl.net

Web: www.dubeypartners.com

Contact: Mr. Azeem Khan

Branches: Bangalore, Chennai, Delhi, Hyderabad, Kolkata, Mumbai, Patna, Pune)

K.R. CHAWLA & COMPANY
7th Floor, Kailash Building,

26, Kasturba Gandhi Marg,

New Delhi — 110 001, India

Tel: 0091.11.23357658, 23357659

Fax: 0091.11.23319995, 23319997
E-mail: krclo@krcco.com

Web: www.krcco.com

(Branches: Bangalore, Chennai)

INDIA JURIS

F-116, Lajpat Nagar-I,

New Delhi — 110 024, India

Tel: 0091.11.29814816, 29814817

Fax: 0091.11.29815116

E-Mail: newdelhi@indiajuris.com, indiajuris@airtelbroadband.in
Web: www.indiajuris.com

Contact: Mr. Sameer Rastogi, Partner

(Branches: Bangalore, Chennai, Mumbai & New York)

SHANTANU MOHAN & ASSOCIATES
686, Sector 11 B,

Chandigarh -160 011, India

Tel: 0091.172.2745547, 4654053

Fax: 0091.172.2746809

E-Mail: shantanu@smalp.com, info@smalp.com
Web: www.smalp.com

Contact: Mr. Shantanu Mohan Puri

(Branches: Bangalore, & London (Great Britain)

SINGHAL CORPORATE CONSULTING
454, Eastern Wing, Lawyers Chambers,

Tis Hazari Court,

Delhi-110 054

Telefax: 0091.11.45504633

Mobile: 0091.98107 86800

E-Mail: singhal.corporate@gmail.com

Contact: Mr. Ashish Singhal
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SURI & COMPANY

Flat No. 10 & 12, Golf Apartments,

Sujan Singh Park, M.R. Marg,

New Delhi — 110 003, India

Tel: 0091.11.24646776, 24646886

Fax: 0091.11.24646996

E-mail: surico@del2.vsnl.net.in

Contact: Mr. Rupinder Singh Suri

(Branches: Bangalore, Delhi, Jaipur, Mumbai)

ANAND & ANAND

B-41, Nizamuddin East,

New Delhi-110 013

Telefax: 0091.11.24350360, 24355076

Mobile: 0091.99993 08900

Fax: 0091.11.24354243, 24352090

E-Mail: swatisharma@anandandanand.com,
email@anandandanand.com

Contact: Ms. Swati Sharma

PAVIA E ANSALDO

Via del Lauro, 7

20121 Milano, Italy

Tel: 0039.02.85581

Mobile: 0039.3450221072

Fax: 0039.02.85582841

E-Mail: daniele.carminati@pavia-ansaldo.it
Contact: Avv. Daniele Carminati

MAHESHWARI &CO

B-7/1 Sadfdarjung Enclave Extn.

Ph: (+91 11) 26101906

Fax (+91 11) 26171201

M. (+91) 7838019171

e-mail: arash@maheshwariandco.com

LAW OFFICES OF INDIA

H-1 Anand Niketan,

New Delhi — 110021

Ph: (+91 11) 24114333/5333

M. (+91) 9971245137

e-mail: ashim@lawofficesofindia.com
Contact: Mr. Ashim Gupta

Commercialisti

AJAY K. SUD & ASSOCIATES

Chartered Accountants

B — 4, Greater Kailash — Il

New Delhi — 110048

Tel: 0091 — 11 — 26430616; 26462879; 26287581
Fax: 0091 — 11 — 26468617, 26462879
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T.R. CHADHA & CO.
Chartered Accountants

B-30 Connaught Place

New Delhi 110001

tel 0091 — 11 — 43259900
fax 0091-11- 43259930
www.trchadha.com

Mr Manu Chadha
manuchadha@trchadha.com
mob.: 0091-9810010811

Mr. Vikram Gera, Senior Vice President
vikramgera@trchadha.com
mob.: 0091-9810253570

V.C. KHANNA & CO.

Chartered Accountants

11-C, 11" Floor, Atma Ram House,

1-Tolstoy Marg, Connaught Place,

New Delhi 110001

Tel & Fax +91.11.41504041-42 , +91.11.66302042
Tel. mobile: +91.9811063913
khannavc@rediffmail.com

www.vckhanna.com

Contact: Vipan Khanna, F.C.A., Partner

R.N. MARWAH & COMPANY
Chartered Accountants

4/80, Janpath,

New Delhi-110 001, India

Tel: 0091.11.23320601, 23322685
Fax: 091.011.43192021

E-Mail: rnm@rnm.in , raghu.m@rnm.in
Web: www.rnm.in

Contact: Mr. Raghu Marwah, Partner
(Branches in India: Bangalore)
collabora con Studio degli Avvocati Tucci
Piazza 1 Maggio, 10

13900 Biella, Italy

Tel: 0039.015. 27050, 31050

Fax: 0039.015.32370

E-Mail: biella@studioavvocatitucci.it
Web: www.studioavvocatitucci.it

V.K. VERMA & CO.

Chartered Accountants

C-37, Connaught Place

New Delhi — 110001

Proprietor: Mr. V.K. Verma

Tel: 0091 — 11 —23325811; 23327858
Fax: 0091 — 11 — 23320925
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